
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Mineral Titles Division 



 

1 
 

MATTER 
NUMBER 

OBJECTION 
NUMBER 

OBJECTOR TENEMENT 
AFFECTED 

APPLICANT COMMENTS 

1. 485682 SILVER LAKE (INTEGRA) PTY LTD P25/2389 ARUMA EXPLORATION PTY LTD 
 

2. 485093 HBJ MINERALS PTY LTD P25/2372 GLENN POLLARD 
 

4. 481918 SILVE LAKE (INTEGRA) PTY LTD E25/542 JOHN STEPHEN BALDON 
MILLWARD 

 

5. 485409 
485411 SARACEN GOLD MINES PTY LTD E31/1121 

E31/1122 
GLOBAL FORTURN INVESTMENTS 

LTD 

 

6. 484467 SERENDIPITY RESOURCES PTY 
LTD L25/55 SILVER LAKE (INTEGRA) PTY LTD 

 

7. 
 

437996 
 

LAWRENCE CRAIG THOMAS L28/48 ANDREW IAN PUMPHRY 
 

 441850 LAWRENCE CRAIG THOMAS L28/49 ANDREW IAN PUMPHRY 
 

8. 
480655 
480665 
480714 

CASCADE RESOURCES LTD 
P26/4133 
P26/4134 
P26/4135 

MICHAEL FRANCIS MADIGAN 
 

9. 480355 SILVER LAKE (INTERGRA) PTY 
LTD P26/4134 MICHAEL FRANCIS MADIGAN 
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MATTER 
NUMBER 

OBJECTION 
NUMBER 

OBJECTOR TENEMENT 
AFFECTED 

APPLICANT COMMENTS 

10. 452667 APHRODITE GOLD LTD E29/934 KALGOORLIE NICKEL PROJECT PTY 
LTD 

 

11. 497184 KALNORTH GOLD MINES LTD E27/588 ZEBINA MINERALS PTY LTD 
 

12. 
432934 
443276 
449996 

HAYES MINING PTY LTD 
L24/215 
L24/216 
L24/218 

NORTON GOLD FIELDS LTD 
 

13. 485412 
485414 SILVER LAKE (INTEGRA) PTY LTD E25/548 

E25/549 
SUMITOMO METAL MINING 

OCEANIA PTY LTD 

 

14. 491687 SARACEN GOLD MINES PTY LTD E31/1134 OMNI PROJECTS PTY LTD 
 

15. 441304 MT IDA GOLD PTY LTD E29/900 MAINCOAST PTY LTD 
 

16. 482387 APHRODITE GOLD LIMITED P24/5046 MITHRIL RESOURCES LTD 
 

17. 485044 TISALA PTY LTD L28/54 SARACEN GOLD MINES PTY LTD 
 

18. 451853 
446313 

JUSTIN DAVID STEVENS 
AUSTRALIAN NICKEL MINES PTY 

LTD 
L24/217 APHRODITE GOLD LIMITED 
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MATTER 
NUMBER 

OBJECTION 
NUMBER 

OBJECTOR TENEMENT 
AFFECTED 

APPLICANT COMMENTS 

19. 

498154 
498155 
498156 
498157 

HAYES MINING PTY LTD 

P24/5171-S 
P24/5172-S 
P24/5173-S 
P24/5174-S 

GLYN THOMAS MORGAN 

 

20. 
489422 
489423 
489424 

APHRODITE GOLD LTD 
P24/5106 
P29/2380 
P29/2381 

NOGUNOGLY RESOURCES PTY LTD 
 

21. 430439 KALGOORLIE MINING COMPANY 
(BULLANT) PTY LTD M16/534 HAYES MINING PTY LTD 

 

 430976 
430979 

KALGOORLIE MINING COMPANY 
(BULLANT) PTY LTD 

P16/2817 
P16/2818 HAYES MINING PTY LTD 

 

22. 494743 KALGOORLIE MINING COMPANY 
(BULLANT) PTY LTD M16/547 EVOLUTION MINING (MUNGARI) 

PTY LTD 

 

 484355 
 

KALGOORLIE MINING COMPANY 
(BULLANT) PTY LTD M16/544 EVOLUTION MINING (MUNGARI) 

PTY LTD 

 

23. 491935 
 

EVOLUTION MINING (MUNGARI) 
PTY LTD & HAYES MINING PTY 

LTD 
P15/6067-S GLYN THOMAS MORGAN 

 

24. 491949 EVOLUTION MINING (PHOENIX) 
PTY LTD P15/6068-S GLYN THOMAS MORGAN 
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MATTER 
NUMBER 

OBJECTION 
NUMBER 

OBJECTOR TENEMENT 
AFFECTED 

APPLICANT COMMENTS 

25. 492366 EVOLUTION MINING (PHOENIX) 
PTY LTD P15/6073-S RYAN HIGGINS 

 

26. 492604 MINCOR RESOURCES NL E15/1553 JAMES DINO MAZZA 
 

27. 471708 FOCUS MINERALS LTD AND 
FOCUS OPERATIONS PTY LTD E15/1474 BULLABULLING OPERATIONS PTY 

LTD 

 

28. 474199 ST IVES GOLD MINING 
COMPANY PTY LTD L15/353 REED INDUSTRIAL MINERALS PTY 

LTD 

 

29. 494284 NORTON GOLD FIELDS LTD P15/6065 MICHAEL GALEA 
 

30. 481852 
482023 

TEC DESERT PTY LTD & TEC 
DESERT NO.2 PTY LTD 

MINCOR RESOURCES NL 
E15/1507 APOLLO PHOENIX RESOURCES PTY 

LTD 

 

 

MATTER 
NUMBER 

RESTORATION 
NUMBER 

APPLICANT TENEMENT 
AFFECTED 

OBJECTOR 
(IF APPLICABLE) 

COMMENTS 

31. 
495964 BRETT CHARLES PASCOE E15/1339 TANE LYNWOOD PEAKMAN 

(OBJN 495964) 
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MATTER 
NUMBER 

 APPLICANT TENEMENT 
AFFECTED 

COMMENTS  

32. 
 APOLLO PHOENIX RESOURCES 

PTY LTD E15/1562 
Warden Maughan request party 
appear to decide if a ballot to be 

held 

 

 
 JINDALEE RESOURCES LIMITED E15/1563 

Warden Maughan request party 
appear to decide if a ballot to be 

held 

 

 
 

 
 


